
Organization 2016 
Actual 

Request 

2016 
Voter 

Approved 

2017 
Actual 

Request 

2017 
Voter 

Approved 

2018 
Actual 

Request 

2018 
Actual 
Budget 

Cold Spring Park - WCA $5,000 $5,000 $5,000  $5,000 $9,500 $9,500 

Farrar Park Association $5,000 $5,000 $10,000  $10,000 $9,500 $9,500 

Weston Cemetery Commission* 
$500 $8,300 $500  9,825* $10,005 $10,005 

Weston Recreation Club $13,000 $13,000 $13,000 $13,000         $13,000 $13,000 

Weston Volunteer Fire Department $36,525 $36,525 $26,225  $26,225 $27,850 $27,850 

Wilder Memorial Library 
$12,600 $12,600 $14,585  $14,585 

 
$15,000 $15,000 

Subtotal of Organizations located in 
Weston 
 

$72,625 $80,425 $69,310  $78,635 $84,855 $84,855 

Organization 

2016 
Actual 
Request 

2016 Voter 
Approved 

2017 
Actual 
Request 

2017 
Voter 
Approved 

2018 Actual 
Request 

2018 
Actual 
Budget 

 
GNAT-TV 

 
$2,000 

 
$2,000 

      
$2,000 

   
$500 

 
$2,000 

 
$500 

SEVCA -Southeastern Vermont 
Community Action, Inc. 

 
$630 

 
$630 

 
$630 

 
$630 

 
$630 

 
$630 

Flood Brook Athletic Association $2,000 $2,000 $2,000  $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 

Green-Up Vermont $50 $50 $50  $50 $50 $50 

The Collaborative  $750 $750 $1,000 $1,000 $750 $750 

Neighborhood Connections $2,000 $3,000 $3,000  $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 
Vermont Assn for the Blind & Visually 
Impaired 

$100 $100 $100  $100 $100 $100 

Vermont Center for Independent Living $230 $230 $230  $230 $230 $230 

West River Sports Association $990 $990 $0 $0 $0 $0 

Health Care & Rehabilitation Services 
(HCRS) 

$630 $630 $630 $630 $630 $630 

Visiting Nurse Hospice for VT & NH 
$2,350 $2,350 $2,350 $2,350 $2,350 $2,350 

The Current – Connecticut River Transit, 
Inc. 

$250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $250 

Council on Aging – Senior Solutions 
 

$1,600 
 

$1,600 
 

$1,600 
 

$1,600 
 

$1,600 
 

$1,600 
 

Subtotal of Other Organizations 
 

$13,580 $14,580 $13,840 $12,340 $13,590 $12,090 

Total of Weston & Other 
Organizations 

$86,205 $95,005 $83,150 $90,975 $98,445 $96,945 

 

Organization 2016 
Actual 

Request 

2016 Voter 
Approved 

2017 
Actual 

Request 

2017 
Voter 

Approved 

 2018 
Actual  
Request 

2018 Actual 
Budget 

Londonderry Rescue Squad $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 

Mountain Valley Medical Clinic $4,052 $4,052 $0 $0 $2,500 $2,500 

Windsor County Youth Services $600 $600 $600 $600 $600 $600 

Subtotal of other Organizations $7,652 $7,652 $3,600 $3,600 $6,100 $6,100 

Total of All Organizations $93,857 $102,657 $86,750 $94,575 $104,545 $103,045 


